

PRICE LIST

12 MONTH **MEMBERSHIPS**

•	Single	€678
•	Couple	€1193
•	Family	€1333
•	Student	€445
•	60's + single	€474
•	60's + couple	€871
•	Active Retired	€380

Facilities close 30min prior to club closing

6 MONTH **MEMBERSHIPS**

• Single	€325
 Couple 	€606
 Family 	€705
• Student	€225
• 60's + single	€310
• 60's + couple	€450

Guest Passes available, enquire within.

3 MONTH **MEMBERSHIPS**

•	Single	€220
٠	Couple	€374
•	Family	€435
•	Student	€162
	60's + single	€162
•	60's + couple	€324

No Under 16's permitted to use Jacuzzi, Sauna & Steam room

EASY PAY **MEMBERSHIPS**

• Single	€60
 Couple 	€107
 Family 	€115
 Student 	€39
• 60's + single	€41
• 60's + couple	€82
 Active Retired 	€33

Easy pay option is first and last month taken and 10 monthly payments.

Membership benefits

Free personalised Programmes Special rates on green fees 10% off mid-week room rates T&C's Apply

Operating Hours

Monday - Friday 7am - 10pm Sat/Sun & BH 8qm - 8pm Adults Only after 7pm



+353 59 9180108



www.mountwolseley.ie

